
Pos

2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

9
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

6
26
73
98
69
32
22

46
166
105
59
21
89
48

155
30

110

Name

William Dunlop
Phil Harvey
Justin Waring
Paul Owen
Dave Woolams
David Guiney
Adrian Skaife

John Jones
Eddie Hanley
Gary Jamison
John Fawcett
Peter Wakefield
Sam Kincaid
Tim Stephenson

John Duran
Bill Robertson
Cathal Whelan

Bike

Honda
Honda
Honda
mugs4u.com
Honda
Honda
Honda

Matchless
Honda
Honda
Seeley
Suzuki
Honda
Seeley Honda

Honda
Suzuki
Honda

cc

RS 250
RS 250
RS 250
RS 250
RS 250
RS 250
RS 250

G50
K4 350
K4 350
G50 500
T20 250
K4 350
K4 350

500
T20 247
K4 350

Laps

7
7
7
7
7
7
6

7
7
7
7
7
6
6

5
2

Total Tm

14:04.172
14:08.921
14:24.590
14:31.743
14:42.258
15:15.802
14:06.496

16:03.037
16:03.422
16:07.687
16:18.157
16:20.067
14:40.860
14:43.091

12:00.430
5:08.585

2.345

Diff

4.749
20.418
27.571
38.086

1:11.630
1 Lap

0.385
4.650
15.120
17.030
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm

1:57.551
2:00.072
2:01.552
2:02.765
2:03.238
2:05.838
2:15.380

2:14.814
2:14.250
2:15.562
2:17.587
2:17.477
2:24.468
2:24.753

2:20.636
2:29.753

Avg. Speed

72.540
72.134
70.827
70.245
69.408
66.866
62.006

63.586
63.561
63.281
62.603
62.481
59.587
59.437

60.714
56.698

-

Best Speed

74.419
72.856
71.969
71.258
70.985
69.518
64.618

64.889
65.162
64.531
63.582
63.632
60.553
60.434

62.203
58.416

-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 16/09/2012 16:17:11

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track: Rain / Damp

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

4.749

Avg. Speed

72.540

Best Lap Tm

1:57.551

Best Speed

74.419

Best Lap by

6 - William Dunlop

Steve Henshaw Gold Cup 2012

250 Lee Pullan & Classic

Race 16 - 2nd Leg

Race started at 15:59:14

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

16/09/2012 15:59


